Team
TBD

Jumpman

Ferda

Pitter Patter

Holy Guacamole!
Fizzle in the 4th
John's Golden Girls

Touchy Feely

June 15th, 2019

Standings

Football - Spring 19

Won
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.875
.750
.625
.625
.500
.375
.250
.000

PF
338

353
295
257
308
280
207
208

PA
220

212
233
238
313
317
298
415
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