Standings

Football - Spring 19

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
TBD	7	1	0	.875	338	220
Jumpman	6	2	0	.750	353	212
Ferda	5	3	0	.625	295	233
Pitter Patter	5	3	0	.625	257	238
Holy Guacamole!	4	4	0	.500	308	313
Fizzle in the 4th	3	5	0	.375	280	317
John's Golden Girls	2	6	0	.250	207	298
Touchy Feely	Ο	8	0	.000	208	415

June 15th, 2019 Page 1 of 1